IL FRESCO

ENGLISH

IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS ABOUT ALLERGENS
AND ADDITIVES, PLEASE CONTACT OUR SERVICE
STAFF



IL FRESCO

BRUSCHETTA CLASSICA

Marinated tomatoes | basil | rocket salad

BRUSCHETTA CAPRESE

Marinated tomatoes | basil pesto | burrata mozzarella | rocket salad

GAMBAS AGLIO E OLIO

Black tiger prawns | chilli lemon olive oil | garlic | Herb Panini

CRUNCHY SHRIMPS & AVOCADO

Crispy breaded shrimp | Homemade chili mayonnaise | Avocado sal-
ad with marinated tomatoes, cucumbers, and arugula | Lime mustard
dressing

VITELLO TONNATO

Veal | creamed tuna | caper apples | olive oil | Herb Panini

CRUNCHY CAPRESE

Baked burrata mozzarella in crispy breadcrumbs | Tomato basil ra-
gout |Homemade basil pesto

TOMATO CREAM SOUP

Sun-ripened tomatoes | basil

MINESTRONE

Mediterranean vegetable soup

8 €

10,5 €

13 €

13,56 €

16 €

13 €

7€

8 €



IL FRESCO
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INSALATA MISTA

Small colorful salad | house dressing

CAESAR SALAD

Romaine lettuce | croutons | shaved Parmesan cheese |
Caesar dressing

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

Romaine lettuce | croutons | shaved Parmesan cheese | Caesar
dressing | chicken fillet

AVOCADO FETA SALAT

Leaf salad | avocado | baked feta cheese in sesame crust | cherry
tomatoes | sweetcorn | cucumber | red bell pepper | house dressing

CHICKEN GRANA PADANO SALAT

Leaf salad | chicken fillet | grana padano | cherry tomatoes | sweet-
corn | cucumber | red bell pepper | house dressing

IL FRESCO SALAT

Romaine lettuce | breaded chicken breast | cherry tomatoes | shaved
Parmesan cheese | house dressing

*Qur salads are served with homemade fresh herb bread

9 €

15,5 €

18,5 €

18,5 €

18,5 €

18,5 €



IL FRESCO

MEZZELUNE TARTUFO

Fresh pasta stuffed with wild mushrooms & ricotta |
Creamy truffle sauce | Grated Grana Padano

PACCHERI PESTO PISTACCHIO

Fresh Paccheri Pasta | Homemade Pistachio Pesto | Burrata Mozzarel-
la

IL FRESCO PASTA

Tagliolini | sun-dried tomatoes | rocket salad | braised feta | chili

TAGLIOLINI ALLA SICILIANA

Fried herb shrimp | Date tomatoes | Tomato white wine sugo | Peper-
oncino olive oil | Arugula

PACCHERI PESTO BASILICO E BURRATA

Homemade basil pesto | Creamy burrata mozzarella | Parmesan
Cheese

TAGLIOLINI' AL SALMONE

Tagliolini | Fresh salmon fillet | Creamy salmon cream sauce

TAGLIOLINI FROM THE PARMESAN WHEEL

Taglioni from the Parmesan Wheel |Béchamel cream

TAGLIOLINI CON ROASTBEEF

Taglioni from the Parmesan loaf | 200g. Roast beef tagliata |
Béchamel cream

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

Beef Bolognese | Tomato and basil sauce

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA
Guanciale | egg yolk | pecorino | black pepper

HAUSGEMACHTE LASAGNE

100 % beef | tomato béchamel sauce | mozzarella
au gratin

SPAGHETTI AGLIO E OLIO

Roasted garlic | olive oil | parsley | peperoncino

18,5 €

18,5 €

17,5 €

19 €

17,5 €

18,5 €

15,56 €

24,5 €

16,5 €

16,5 €

16,5 €

13,5 €



IL FRESCO
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Peeled ltalian tomatoes | fior di latte mozzarella | basil

FUNGHI

Peeled ltalian tomatoes | Fior di latte mozzarella | Fresh mushrooms

PROSCIUTTO

Peeled ltalian tomatoes | Fior di Latte mozzarella | ltalian cooked
ham

SALAMI

Peeled ltalian tomatoes | Fior di Latte mozzarella | Italian salami

TONNO

Peeled ltalian tomatoes | Fior di Latte mozzarella | Tuna fillet |
Onions | Olives

QUATTRO FORMAGCGI

Peeled ltalian tomatoes | Fior di Latte mozzarella | Gorgonzola |
Grana Padano | Pecorino

VEGETARIA

Peeled ltalian tomatoes | fior di latte mozzarella | Mediterranean
vegetables

DIAVOLO

Peeled Italian tomatoes | Fior di Latte mozzarella | ltalian spicy salami

PARMA

Peeled Italian tomatoes | Fior di Latte mozzarella | Parma ham | Gra-
na Padano | rocket salad

CAPRICCIOSA

Peeled ltalian tomatoes | fior di latte mozzarella | Italian cooked ham
| artichokes | mushrooms | olives

CALZONE

Peeled ltalian tomatoes | Fior di Latte mozzarella | ltalian cooked
ham | Salami | Fresh mushrooms

IL FRESCO

Fior di Latte Mozzarella | Basil Pesto | Burrata Mozzarella |
sun-dried tomatoes | chopped hazelnuts

13,56 €

14,5 €

15,5 €

15,5 €

15,5 €

17 €

16,5 €

15,5 €

18 €

17,5 €

17 €

19 €



IL FRESCO
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RUMPSTEAK FROM THE GRILL 250GR

Mediterranean potatoes & vegetables | herb butter

RUMPSTEAK 250GR AL PEPE

In cognac-pepper sauce | Mediterranean potatoes & vegetables

RUMPSTEAK TAGLIATA AL TARTUFO

Medium rump steak 200g. Tagliata | Tagliolini in creamy truffle and
Parmesan sauce

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Breaded chicken fillet | Mozzarella tomato sauce au gratin |
Spaghetti Pomodoro | grated Parmesan cheese

SALMON FILLET BEURRE BLANC SAUCE

Lemon and pea risotto | Beurre Blanc sauce

OCTOPUS ALLA GRIGLIA

Mediterranean potatoes & vegetables | garlic olive oil sauce

BABY CALAMARI

Spinach leaves | boiled potatoes | garlic - olive oil marinade

33 €

36 €

24,5 €

25,5 €

25,5 €

27,5 €

26,5 €



IL FRESCO
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180g beef patty | lettuce | tomatoes | burger sauce

CHEESEBURGER

180g beef patty | lettuce | tomatoes | cheddar cheese | burger
sauce

WESTERN BURGER

180g beef patty | lettuce | tomato | onion | cheddar cheese |
fried egg | grilled bacon | BBQ sauce

DIAVOLO BURGER

180g beef patty | lettuce | tomatoes | cheddar cheese | jalapenos |
diavolo sauce

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER

Crispy chicken patty | lettuce | tomatoes | cheddar cheese | burger
sauce

IL FRESCO BURGER

Two 180g beef patties | lettuce | tomato | onion | cheddar cheese |
grilled bacon | burger sauce
cheddar cheese | grilled bacon | burger sauce

*All our burgers are served in a freshly baked burger bun
served

CURVED FRIES
CURLY FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES

SOUR CREAM
BBQ
DIAVOLO
KETCHUP
MAYONNAISE

14 €

15 €

18 €

16 €

14 €

21,5 €

5¢€
5,50 €
6 €

2 €
2¢€

2€
2 €
2€



IL FRESCO

KIDS SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

Minced beef Bolognese | Parmesan

KIDS SPAGHETTI POMODORO

Tomaten Sugo | Parmesan

KIDS PIZZA

Margherita | Salami | Prosciutto

BREADED SCHNITZEL (CHICKEN)
With curved Fries & Dip

TIRAMISU

Café | Mascarpone cream | Biscuit

CREME BRULE ARANCE

Fine orange note

PISTACHIO CREAM TARTLETS

Hazelnut base | Pistachios | Chocolate | Patisserie cream

Aromatic center

SOUFFLE AL CIOCCOALTE

Liquid chocolate core | mango cream | vanilla ice cream | crumble

10 €

8 €

10 €

12 €

8 €

8 €

95¢€

9,5¢€



IL FRESCO

CAFE CREME
ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO DOPIO
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
CAPUCCINO

LATTE MACCHIATO
LATTE - LARGE CUP
BIO TEE

SAN PELLEGRINO
ACQUA PANNA

HUGO

APEROL SPRITZ
PROSECCO
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

Limoncello, Prosecco, soda, mint, lemon

LILLET BERRY
Lillet Blanc, Wild Berry, Berries & Mint

LILLET BUCK

Lillet Blanc, ginger ale, lime & mint

LILLET BASIL

Lillet Blanc, basil - lemonade, lemon

ROSATO VIA

Aperitivo Rosato 4cl, Wild Berry, Berries & Mint

ROSATO MIO

Aperitivo Rosato, Prosecco, soda & basil

ROSATO BELLA

Aperitivo Rosato, bitter lemon, lemon & mint

0,25L

3,40 €
3,40 €

0,25l
0,251
0,11

0,251
0,25l
0,251
0,25l
0,251

0,25l

0,251

3,40 €
3,00 €

4,80 €
3,40 €
3,80 €
4,20 €
4,20 €
3,20 €

0,75L
6,80 €

6,80 €

8,20 €
8,50 €
4,80 €
8,50 €
8,20 €
8,20 €
8,20 €
8,20 €

9,20 €

8,20 €



IL FRESCO

0,3L 0,5L
APFEL 3,60 € 4,80 €
]“[ES MARACUJA 3,60 € 4,80 €
JOHANNISBEER 3,60 € 4,80 €
SAFTSCHORLEN 3,30 € 4,50 €
HOLUNDERSCHORLE 3,30 € 4,50 €

0,3L 0,5L
N COLA 3,40 € 4,60 €
ﬂ\_[” 1 )| | FANTA 3,40 € 4,60 €
~nrr| SPEZI 3,40 € 4,60 €
[ 'E TAFELWASSER 3,20 € 4,20 €
~—| BITTER LEMON 3,60 € 4,80 €
GINGER ALE 3,60 € 4,80 €
COLA ZERO 0,2L 3,20 €
SPRITE 0,2L 3,20 €
FUZE TEA PFIRSICH 0,3L 4,20 €
RED BULL 0,25L 4,20 €

0,3L 0,5L
N UREDEL 3,90 € 4,90 €
HEEH I:H | H HEFEWEIZEN 3,90 € 4,90 €
0l PILS 3,90 € 4,90 €
RADLER 3,90 € 4,90 €
COLA-WEIZEN 4,10 € 5,10 €
SAFTWEIZEN 4,10 € 5,10 €
RUSS 3,90 € 4,90 €
TI CN| HEFEWEIZEN DUNKEL 0,5L 4,90 €
Hm | LIJ| KRISTALLWEIZEN 0,5L 4,90 €
- | JAGER SPEZIAL 0,5L 4,90 €
E "N | NATURPARK RADLER 0,33L 3,80 €
——'| ALKOHOLFREIES WEIZEN 0,5L 4,90 €
ALKOHOLFREIES PILS 0,33L 3,90 €




IL FRESCO

LUGANA

CHARDONNAY
PINOT GRIGIO

Vino ROSSO
MERLOT

CHIANTI
PRIMITIVO

Vino ROSSATO
CAMPO ROSE VENETIEN

Weinschorle

LUGANA

MERLOT
CAMPO ROSE

Vino BIANCO
CHARDONNAY 13%

Aroma aus Gewirzen, Brotrinde, Afeln & Zitrone

LUGANA CA DEI FRATI 13%

Aroma aus Mandeln, Birnen & Aprikosen

PINOT GRIGIO 12,5%

Aroma aus reifen Apfeln & besonderer Fille

Vino ROSSO
PRIMITIVO 15%

Aroma aus Himbeeren, Kirschen & Vanille

BARBERA 14,5%

Aromen aus Zimt, Vanille & Lebkuchen

MONTALCINO 14,5 %

Aroma aus Brombeeren, Vanille & Kirsche

Vino ROSSATO
CA DEI FRATI ROSA

0,1L

4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €

0,1L

4,00 €
4,00 €
4,20 €

0,1L
4,00 €

0,2L

6,80 €
6,80 €
6,80 €

0,2L

6,80 €
6,80 €
7,00 €

0,2L
6,80 €

0,2L

5,50 €
5,50 €
5,50 €

0,75L
25,50 €

34,50 €

28,50 €

32,50 €

34,50 €

38,50 €

34,50 €



GRAPPA DELLA CASA
RAMAZZOTTI

AVERNA

LIMONCELLO
FRANGELICO HASELNUSS
SAMBUCA

WILLIAMS BIRNE
ABSOLUT VODKA
HAVANA CLUB

JACK DANIELS

2CL

3,80 €
3,20 €
3,20 €
3,20 €
3,20 €
3,20 €
3,20 €
3,20 €
3,50 €
3,50 €

4CL

6,80 €
5,80 €
5,80 €
5,80 €
5,80 €
5,80 €
5,80 €
5,80 €
6,20 €
6,20 €



